
NORTHGATE SCHOOL DISTRICT  ​2020 - 2021​ SCHOOL CALENDAR​ (REVISED DRAFT)​   ​(Grad - 6/11/21) 
 

JULY 2020  AUGUST 2020  SEPTEMBER 2020  

S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4        1    1 2 3 4 5 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11  2 3 4 5 6 7 8  6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18  9 10 11 12 13 14 15  13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25  16 17 18 19 20 21 22  20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

26 27 28 29 30 31   23 24 25 26 27 28 29  27 28 29 30    

        30 31              

  Teachers: 5        Students:  1  Teachers:  20     Students:  20 

OCTOBER 2020   NOVEMBER 2020   DECEMBER 2020  

S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3  1 2 3 4 5 6 7    1 2 3 4 5 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10  8 9 10 11 12 13 14  6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17  15 16 17 18 19 20 21  13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24  22 23 24 25 26 27 28  20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31  29 30       27 28 29 30 31   

Teachers:  22     Students:  21  Teachers:  17    Students:  16  Teachers:  16    Students:  16 

JANUARY 2021   FEBRUARY 2021   MARCH 2021  

S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S 

     1 2   1 2 3 4 5 6   1 2 3 4 5 6 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9  7 8 9 10 11 12 13  7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16  14 15 16 17 18 19 20  14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23  21 22 23 24 25 26 27  21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

24 / 
31 

25 26 27 28 29 30  28        28 29 30 31    

Teachers:  20     Students:  19  Teachers:  19      Students:  19  Teachers: 23 (2 evenings)  Students: 22 

APRIL 2021   MAY 2021   JUNE 2021  

S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3        1    1 2 3 4 5 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10  2 3 4 5 6 7 8  6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17  9 10 11 12 13 14 15  13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24  16 17 18 19 20 21 22  20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

25 26 27 28 29 30   23 24 25 26 27 28 29  27 28 29 30    

        30 31              

Teachers:  19       Students: 19  Teachers:  20        Students:  20  Teacher: 10       Students: 9 



 Teacher Inservice/Act 80 Days- 
Staff Only 

  No School   1st/Last Day for Students 

 Parent/Teacher Conference Day- 
Staff Only 

  Remote Learning Day - May 18    

 
 
Teachers - 191 days          Students - 182 days 
 
Aug. 25 - Tuesday - Inservice / Clerical Day - Staff Only 
Aug. 26 - Wednesday - Inservice / Act 80 Day - Staff Only 
Aug. 27 - Thursday - Inservice / Act 80 Day - Staff Only 
Aug. 28 - Friday - Inservice / Act 80 Day - Staff Only 
Aug. 31 - Monday - First Day of School for Students 
Sept. 4 - Friday - No School 
Sept. 7 - Monday - Labor Day - No School 
Oct. 12 - Monday - Columbus Day - Inservice - Act 80 Day - No School - Staff Only 
Nov. 3 - Tuesday - Election Day - Parent/Teacher Conferences - No School - Staff Only 
Nov 25 - Wednesday - Thanksgiving Break - No School 
Nov. 26 - Thursday - Thanksgiving Day - No School 
Nov. 27 - Friday - Thanksgiving Break - No School 
Nov. 30 - Monday - Thanksgiving  Break - No School 
Dec. 23 - Wednesday - Winter Break - No School 
Dec. 24 - Thursday - Christmas Eve - No School 
Dec. 25 - Friday - Christmas Day - No School 
Dec. 28 - Monday - Winter Break - No School 
Dec. 29 - Tuesday - Winter Break - No School 
Dec. 30 - Wednesday - Winter Break - No School  
Dec. 31 - Thursday - New Year’s Eve - No School 
Jan. 1 - Friday - New Year’s Day - No School 
Jan. 18 - Monday - Martin Luther King Holiday - Inservice / Act 80 Day - No School - Staff Only 
Feb. 15 - Monday - Presidents Day - No School 
March 12 - Friday - No School 
March 30 & 31 - Tuesday & Wednesday - Evening Parent/Teacher Conferences / Senior Projects 
April 1 - Thursday - Spring Break - No School 
April 2 - Friday - Spring Break - No School 
April 5 - Monday - Spring Break - No School 
May 18 - Tuesday - Primary Election  Day - Remote Learning Day 
May 31 - Monday - Memorial Day - No School 
June 11 - Friday - Last Day of School for Students 
June 11 - Friday - Graduation Day for Seniors 
June 14 - Monday - Last Day of School for Teachers - Inservice - Staff Only 
 
(proposed approval - July 2020) 


